
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

2 

125 

72 

83 

15 

75 

88 

11 

9 

71 

6 

76 

35 

51 

20 

26 

40 

14 

10 

Name 

Tsvetan Iliev 

Roman Hoffmann 

Luboš Škarda 

Petr Morávek 

Marti Stoyanov 

Ralf Gläser 

Nicolas Styk 

Jakub Matušek 

Marcel Kieser 

Miroslav Kepak 

Tom Flemming 

Radim Reniers 

Radek Kroupa 

Snezhana Ilieva 

Jan Kapr 

Kiara Henni 

Paul Heavey 

David Nedbal 

Tim Rädlein 

Class 

D4 -2000ccm 

D4 -2000ccm 

D4 -2000ccm 

D4 -2000ccm 

D5 specifikace F4 

D5 specifikace F4 

D5 specifikace F4 

D5 specifikace F4 

D5 specifikace F4 

D5 specifikace F4 

D1 -1400ccm (MM) 

D1 -1400ccm (MM) 

D4 -2000ccm 

D4 -2000ccm 

D1 -1400ccm (MM) 

D5 specifikace F4 

D1 -1400ccm (MM) 

D3 -1600ccm 

D5 specifikace F4 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

Diff 

1.759 

27.936 

31.286 

36.121 

37.136 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

8:02.332 

8:04.091 

8:30.268 

8:33.618 

8:38.453 

8:39.468 

6:33.448 

6:34.634 

6:35.175 

6:42.429 

6:44.971 

7:05.628 

7:20.107 

7:26.885 

6:52.945 

4:27.828 

Best Tm 

1:59.391 

1:59.815 

2:05.842 

2:05.530 

2:07.676 

2:08.064 

2:08.480 

2:09.090 

2:09.017 

2:11.630 

2:12.700 

2:19.833 

2:21.011 

2:25.926 

2:16.049 

2:09.880 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

BLG 

AU 

CZ 

CZ 

BLG 

DE 

SK 

CZ 

AU 

SK 

DE 

CZ 

CZ 

BLG 

CZ 

DE 

IR 

CZ 

DE 

Název teamu 

Motor Kart Racing 

Hoffmann Racing 

Škardis Motorsport 

Rieger Motorsport 

Jacky Racing 

RG Racing team 

MPM Motorsport 

JMT Racing 

Renauer Motorsport 

Sladecka Motorsport 

Flemming Motorsport 

UNICORN Racing Crew 

KR Motorsport 

Motor Kart Racing 

Gloria C8F 

Henni Performance 

Leastone Racing 

Chabrmotorsport 

Rädlein Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.759 

Avg. Speed 

176,801 

Best Lap Tm 

1:59.391 

Best Speed 

178,566 

Best Lap by 

2 - Tsvetan Iliev 

 

Printed: 11.08.2025 16:46:11 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michal Drábek 

Race Director: David Friček 

Manager: Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carbonia Racing a Karting Klub z.s. 

PANATTONI CARBONIACUP - SK 
Závod 1 

Skupina D 

Race (17:00 Time) started at 16:04:08 

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km 

06.08.2025 15:30 

 PANATTONI 
               CARBONIACUP 2025


